
Unique Restaurant Opportunity
In Western Chester County

Be part of the renaissance that all of Chester County is anticipating! 
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Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees

1 Mile
12,729

$48,158
324

1,887

3 Miles
35,414

$70,906
870

9,287

5 Miles
60,977

$81,565
1,560

14,367
*Data Source:  AGS TM

PRIME RESTAURANT SITE AVAILABLE
112 East Lincoln Highway  |  Coatesville  |  19320

Chester County  |  Pennsylvania

SITE

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Located at the dominant itersection in Coatesville at Routes 
30 & 82 with a combined traffic count over 28,000 VPD

Across from proposed new mixed-use development; Fresh 
streetscaping on 3rd & 4th Avenues and Lincoln Highway

Close to new Amtrak train station, Marriott Courtyard and 
proposed 80,000 SF office building

Trade area boasts more than 23,000 households within a 
ten-minute drive and average household incomes over 
$86,500

Incredible opportunity to join the revitalization of Coatesville 
including redesigned City Hall, new National Iron & Steel 
Museum and improved parks & public spaces 

T: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 4  | F: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 8  | L P R E . C O M  
580 W. Germatown Pike • Suite 103 • Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 

CONTACTS:
Maria Rita Aristone
maristone@lpre.com

856-912-1010 Ext. 202
Michael DePetris

mdepetris@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 135
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Located cross from
NEW Mixed-use

35,000 SF Development

Major signalized
intersection

with over 28,000 VPD

Historic bank offers 6,500 SF
of unique architecture

inside and out
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DEPG
Developed by:

CONTACTS:
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Major Tenant Improvement
Dollars Available!

Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or 
representation.  All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner.  6/18



CONTACTS:

Maria Rita Aristone
maristone@lpre.com
856-912-1010 Ext. 202

Michael DePetris
mdepetris@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 135

Kathy Hawley
khawley@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 142
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Proposed NEW
Train Station

Proposed
80,000 SF

Office Building

VA Medical
Center

Coatsville
Highschool
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Brandywine
Hospital30

BYPASS
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Eastern Alloy
Steel Corp.

Technology
Center for Arts

The Flats

MAJOR RESTAURANT SITE AVAILABLE
112 East Lincoln Highway  |  Coatesville  |  19320

Chester County  |  Pennsylvania
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Why Coatesville...?Why Coatesville...?
Untapped market potentialUntapped market potential

Affordable lease ratesAffordable lease rates
Geographic competitive advantageGeographic competitive advantage

ROI PotentialROI Potential
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